(HEJH) WOOLER MART
BERWICK ROAD, NE71 6SL

HARRISON &
HETHERINGTON

SALE OF 250
STORE CATTLE

TUESDAY 18" APRIL
Sale 11.00am

HARRISON & HETHERINGTON

Wooler Mart, Berwick Road, Wooler NE71 6SL
T: 01668 281223 e: info@hhwooler.com
Harrisonandhetherington.co.uk



mailto:info@hhwooler.com

Unload Bottom Docks

64/66

67

68/69

70/71

72173

74176

77/81

82/85

86/88

89/91

Fowberry Farm

Fowberry Farm

T M Thompson

Telford Farming

Telford Farming

Telford Farming

Prendwick Farms

G Hubb

E Carse & Son

E Carse & Son

Fowberry Farm
Bamburgh Sim.x Strs

Fowberry Farm
Bamburgh A.A.Xx Hfr

Howick, Lim.x Strs
Seahouses & Hfrs

Whittingham Lane
Char/Lim.x Strs

Whittingham Lane
Cha/Lim.x Strs

Whittingham Lane
Cha/Lim.x Hfrs

Prendwick A.A.X Strs

Oak Dene AA/Lim/BB.x
Grange Strs & Hfrs

South Ord Cha/Lim/AA.x
Strs

South Ord Cha/Lim/AA.x
Hfrs

15

10

10

10

11-12m

24m

13m

12m

12m

12m

12-14m

11-12m

12m

12m



I
92/101
J
102/107
108/111
K
112/120
121

L
122/128

129/131
M
132/134

135

136/137

138

139

140/141

N
143/144

145

Craig Mellor
Craig Mellor
Craig Mellor
Craig Mellor

Craig Mellor

G Snaith & Son

D Harvey & Son

D Harvey & Son

D Harvey & Son

R H Clark & Sons

R H Clark & Sons

Mrs H Clark

L & T Story

L & T Story

LATE ENTRIES

Annstead

Annstead

Annstead

Annstead

Annstead

Lim/BB.x Strs
Lim/BB.x Strs
Lim/BB.x Hfrs
Lim/BB.x Hfrs

Belt Gall Hfrs

Biddlestone Home Farm

Shotton

Shotton

Shotton

Shawdon
Woodhouse

Shawdon
Woodhouse

Shawdon
Woodhouse

Rugley

Rugley

Her/AA/Lim.x Strs

Lim/Sim.x Strs

Lim/Sim.x Hfrs

A.A.x Hfrs

A.A.X Strs

A.A.x Hfrs

A.A.X Hfr

Stab.x Strs

Stab.x Strs

40

15

15

28

2

22

10

11-14m

11-14m

11-14m

11-14m

18m

24m

12m

12m

22m

10-12m

11-12m

14m

12m

12m



Heifers are guaranteed free of calf unless otherwise stated at time of sale. In the event of
the animal not conforming to warranty, the seller shall refund 33% of the purchase price
in full settlement, at the sole option of the purchaser, the animal in question may be
returned to the Vendor, who will refund purchase price, keep and expenses. Claims for
Bullock calves not properly castrated must be intimated within 28 days from date of sale.
All claims must be accompanied by a veterinary surgeon’s certificate stating ear number
of animal.

NOTICE

Any lot missing their turn will not be offered for sale until the end of their class. The
average weight shown on the indicator board is given as a guide and is not guaranteed.
Consignors are responsible for the correct number in each lot put forward on the
weighbridge, in the case of animals not conforming to warranty; the defaulting party shall
be liable for any expenses incurred.

It is the responsibility of the buyer to ensure that any animals destined for the food chain
are out with any withdrawal period. This includes antibiotics, anthelmintics or sheep dip
that the seller may have given prior to the sale. Consignors are advised that it is their
sole responsibility to ensure that correct passports for each selling lot are lodged in the
office prior to sale.

Please ensure all passports are signed and dated.

No animal can be sold if the passportis incorrect in any way.

NOTICE TO PURCHASERS

Business Trading Terms and Settlement of Purchases

As from Monday 3" April 2023
Please read the Terms & Conditions displayed on our website.

PAYMENT DUE ON DAY OF PURCHASE
Otherwise, Interest WILL be charged on ALL overdue payments.



