

WOOLER MART

BERWICK ROAD, NE71 6SL

SALE OF 250 STORE CATTLE

TUESDAY 18th APRIL **Sale 11.00am**

HARRISON & HETHERINGTON

Wooler Mart, Berwick Road, Wooler NE71 6SL

T: 01668 281223 e: info@hhwooler.com

Harrisonandhetherington.co.uk

<u>Unload Bottom Docks</u>

F					
64/66	Fowberry Farm	Fowberry Farm Bamburgh	Sim.x Strs	9	11-12m
67	Fowberry Farm	Fowberry Farm Bamburgh	A.A.x Hfr	1	24m
68/69	T M Thompson	Howick, Seahouses	Lim.x Strs & Hfrs	4	13m
70/71	Telford Farming	Whittingham La	ine Char/Lim.x Strs	5	12m
G 72/73	Telford Farming	Whittingham La			12m
74/76	Telford Farming	Whittingham La	ne Cha/Lim.x Hfrs	10	12m
77/81	Prendwick Farms	Prendwick	A.A.x Strs	15	12-14m
Н					
82/85	G Hubb	Oak Dene Grange	AA/Lim/BB.x Strs & Hfrs	10	11-12m
86/88	E Carse & Son	South Ord	Cha/Lim/AA.x Strs	10	12m
89/91	E Carse & Son	South Ord	Cha/Lim/AA.x Hfrs	10	12m

I					
92/101 J	Craig Mellor	Annstead	Lim/BB.x Strs	40	11-14m
102/107	Craig Mellor	Annstead	Lim/BB.x Strs	15	11-14m
108/111 K	Craig Mellor	Annstead	Lim/BB.x Hfrs	15	11-14m
112/120	Craig Mellor	Annstead	Lim/BB.x Hfrs	28	11-14m
121	Craig Mellor	Annstead	Belt Gall Hfrs	2	18m
L 122/128	G Snaith & Son	Biddlestone Ho	ome Farm Her/AA/Lim.x Strs	22	24m
129/131	D Harvey & Son	Shotton	Lim/Sim.x Strs	8	12m
M 132/134	D Harvey & Son	Shotton	Lim/Sim.x Hfrs	8	12m
135	D Harvey & Son	Shotton	A.A.x Hfrs	2	22m
136/137	R H Clark & Sons	Shawdon Woodhouse	A.A.x Strs	7	10-12m
138	R H Clark & Sons	Shawdon Woodhouse	A.A.x Hfrs	4	11-12m
139	Mrs H Clark	Shawdon Woodhouse	A.A.x Hfr	1	14m
140/141	L & T Story	Rugley	Stab.x Strs	10	12m
N 143/144	L & T Story	Rugley	Stab.x Strs	5	12m
145	LATE ENTRIES				

Heifers are guaranteed free of calf unless otherwise stated at time of sale. In the event of the animal not conforming to warranty, the seller shall refund 33½ of the purchase price in full settlement, at the sole option of the purchaser, the animal in question may be returned to the Vendor, who will refund purchase price, keep and expenses. Claims for Bullock calves not properly castrated must be intimated within 28 days from date of sale. All claims must be accompanied by a veterinary surgeon's certificate stating ear number of animal.

NOTICE

Any lot missing their turn will not be offered for sale until the end of their class. The average weight shown on the indicator board is given as a guide and is not guaranteed. Consignors are responsible for the correct number in each lot put forward on the weighbridge, in the case of animals not conforming to warranty; the defaulting party shall be liable for any expenses incurred.

It is the responsibility of the buyer to ensure that any animals destined for the food chain are out with any withdrawal period. This includes antibiotics, anthelmintics or sheep dip that the seller may have given prior to the sale. Consignors are advised that it is their sole responsibility to ensure that correct passports for each selling lot are lodged in the office prior to sale.

Please ensure all passports are signed and dated.

No animal can be sold if the passport is incorrect in any way.

NOTICE TO PURCHASERS

Business Trading Terms and Settlement of Purchases

As from Monday 3rd April 2023

Please read the Terms & Conditions displayed on our website.

PAYMENT DUE ON DAY OF PURCHASE
Otherwise, Interest WILL be charged on ALL overdue payments.